ROCKLIN HIGH SCHOOL Sober Grad Night Event 2023

Dear Rocklin High School Friends and Family:

The Rocklin High School Sober Grad Night Committee is currently organizing a fantastic event for our graduating Seniors. The event for the Class of 2023 will take place the night of RHS's graduation: Thursday, June 1, 2023. Traditionally, community members have donated valuable raffle prizes, food, event costs, and funded terrific contests, games, and entertainment.

Your support of this longtime Rocklin tradition is invaluable in giving these hardworking students a memory to treasure forever and our appreciation cannot be overstated.

WILL YOU PLEASE HELP US?

ANY DONATION is sincerely appreciated!In exchange for your donation, you will be recognized on the RHS Parent Club website and social media, the SGN website and in the RHS Graduation program.

GOLD SPONSOR	SILVER SPONSOR	BRONZE SPONSOR
\$500+	\$200 - \$499	up to \$199

YES! I would like to sponsor the Sober Grad Night event!

	Cash/Check Donation of \$		
	Raffle/Contest Prize (product/gift card/certificate) ofvalued at \$		
	Other		
Business	s Name:	Contact Name:	
Address:		Phone:	

PLEASE MAKE CASH/CHECK DONATIONS PAYABLE TO: RHS Parent Club, memo: Sober Grad Night and send/ deliver to Rocklin High School, ATTN: Sober Grad Night, 5301 Victory Lane, Rocklin, CA 95765 or contact us for pick-up.

Questions? Please contact the Sober Grad Night Committee at rocklinsobergradnight@gmail.com.

Sober Grad Night is a committee of Rocklin High School Parent Club and is a Non-Profit 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation may be tax deductible.